NPort S9450I Series
4-port rugged device servers with managed Ethernet switch
Features and Benefits
• 4-port RS-232/422/485 serial interface
• Supports up to 5 managed Ethernet switch ports (fiber ports available with
some models)
• Supports DNP3 and Modbus protocols

Dimensions
Ordering Information
Model Name
10/100BaseT(X)
Ports, RJ45
Connector
100BaseFX Ports,
Multi-Mode SC
Connector
100BaseFX Ports,
Multi-Mode ST
Connector
100BaseFX Ports,
Single-Mode SC
Connector
100BaseFX Ports,
Single-Mode ST
Connector
Input Voltage
NPort S9450I-WV-T 5 – – – – 24/48 VDC
NPort S9450I-HV-T 5 – – – – 110/220 VAC/VDC
NPort S9450I-2S-ST-
WV-T
3 – – – 2 24/48 VDC
NPort S9450I-2S-SC-
WV-T
3 – – 2 – 24/48 VDC
NPort S9450I-2S-ST-
HV-T
3 – – – 2 110/220 VAC/VDC
NPort S9450I-2S-SC-
HV-T
3 – – 2 – 110/220 VAC/VDC
NPort S9450I-2M-ST-
WV-T
3 – 2 – – 24/48 VDC
NPort S9450I-2M-SC-
WV-T
3 2 – – – 24/48 VDC
NPort S9450I-2M-ST-
HV-T